
2,490,49753.14/3

1,413,61252.54/8

1,351,61452.54/9

3,412,43253.24/10

1,297,97352.94/11

1,988,75353.24/12

1,261,73452.44/15

2,621,58250.64/16

4,367,54354.74/17

4,344,74153.64/18

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,799,00752.04/19

1,669,95451.24/22

780,88751.54/23

1,029,10252.54/24

1,082,24853.04/25

2,820,63654.04/26

9,337,91456.14/29

4,482,38455.34/30

2,201,78554.75/2

1,937,08054.05/3

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,270,33253.85/6

1,719,50953.25/7

753,58253.85/8

1,305,85652.65/9

766,33352.45/10

646,18052.25/13

758,09952.95/14

992,10052.55/15

3,638,93753.55/16

28,183,64858.85/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate
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Closing Price



-781,000+13,51204/3

-445,000-21,71304/8

+34,454-49604/9

+558,000+5,00104/10

-334,850-16,00004/11

-179,000+155,58104/12

-475,000-5,00004/15

-951,000-187,57304/16

+243,623+164,46304/17

-294,000-65,00004/18

-438,113-60,77304/19

-391,000-5,26704/22

-215,000-21,00004/23

+421,000+5,75204/24

+122,000-28104/25

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+448,453+382,00004/26

+454,000-50,51404/29

-373,000-137,91804/30

+47,000-94,30505/2

-246,000-1,47405/3

-23,000-18505/6

-392,000-17,91305/7

-47,711-6,28005/8

-436,000-5,19905/9

-56,000-6,69205/10

-121,000-12,39905/13

-132,000-3,16005/14

-230,000+9,43805/15

+1,015,193+9,00005/16

+1,098,637+240,93005/17

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



416,2602.51344,2562.07206,9641.2484,9830.532019

94,1751.0259,3310.6949,2390.5932,5420.282020

262,3691.68111,0630.8539,8360.4821,3690.172021

372,6592.17317,6531.89180,1891.0876,8050.482022

350,0372.02341,4932.03232,2551.2770,2820.402023

------73,9430.362024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-17-1104/3

-6-784/8

-3-1974/9

+1+3484/10

+1+114/11

0+1044/12

-1-204/15

+2-894/16

+8+3064/17

-5-564/18

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-2-1044/19

-2-1454/22

0+294/23

0-184/24

0+2064/25

+4+1164/26

+1+5484/29

0-1484/30

+9-3695/2

-10-1025/3

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-2-1115/6

-1-125/7

+1+35/8

0+1455/9

-2+125/10

-1+245/13

-1+445/14

-1-175/15

+2+65/16

+67+1,5565/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



29.344/3

29.014/8

29.014/9

29.394/10

29.234/11

29.394/12

28.954/15

27.964/16

30.224/17

29.614/18

PE ratioDate

28.734/19

28.294/22

28.454/23

29.014/24

29.284/25

29.834/26

30.994/29

30.554/30

30.225/2

29.835/3

PE ratioDate

29.725/6

29.395/7

29.725/8

29.065/9

28.955/10

28.845/13

29.235/14

28.855/15

29.405/16

32.315/17

PE ratioDate

222,008,0002019/05

225,673,0002019/06

251,278,0002019/07

252,076,0002019/08

230,211,0002019/09

226,951,0002019/10

232,629,0002019/11

200,459,0002019/12

187,911,0002020/01

214,313,0002020/02

224,309,0002020/03

203,680,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

193,663,0002020/05

184,874,0002020/06

197,146,0002020/07

199,546,0002020/08

194,791,0002020/09

211,479,0002020/10

213,249,0002020/11

217,216,0002020/12

226,546,0002021/01

218,515,0002021/02

226,681,0002021/03

233,617,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

230,231,0002021/05

244,303,0002021/06

225,562,0002021/07

241,587,0002021/08

241,827,0002021/09

255,005,0002021/10

253,611,0002021/11

247,734,0002021/12

260,045,0002022/01

218,593,0002022/02

248,423,0002022/03

254,780,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

221,570,0002022/05

253,693,0002022/06

266,695,0002022/07

275,108,0002022/08

282,246,0002022/09

300,211,0002022/10

292,680,0002022/11

264,009,0002022/12

260,402,0002023/01

279,464,0002023/02

312,385,0002023/03

307,135,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

315,296,0002023/05

311,651,0002023/06

286,932,0002023/07

247,130,0002023/08

253,599,0002023/09

272,314,0002023/10

241,463,0002023/11

239,929,0002023/12

245,954,0002024/01

236,295,0002024/02

253,197,0002024/03

263,102,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.0000020192020/05/252019

0.000000.6000020202021/05/282020

0.000000.8000020212022/05/272021

0.000001.800002022-2022

0.000001.400002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/02/22 16:35:29The Company's 2023 financial statements have been approved by the Board of Directors.

2024/03/05 17:16:53Psi will be invited the Semiconductor Corporate Day hosted by QIC Ltd.

2024/04/16 17:08:19The Board of the Company resolved dividend distribution

2024/05/02 16:38:53Announcement of the board meeting date for the Psi Company's 2024 Q1 Financial Report.

2024/05/10 18:16:43Psi Company announces the board resolutions on approving the 2024Q1 financial report.

DateSubject
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